NINGBO FUTAI WINDOW AND DOOR AUTOMATION TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
Add: No 199 Changxing Rd, Hongtang, Jiangbei, Ningbo, China. 315033
Tel: +86 574 89063860, WhatsApp:+86 18969899661
Email: info@futaimotor.com
Futai Tubular Motor Quotation
系列 series 基本功能描述Description View 型号model FOB
USD MOQ 牛米 N.m 转速 rpm 直径 mm 电压 V 功率 W 电流 A 保护等级
Protection
degree
限位圈数
turns
25 series
25系列
DC 12/24V Mechanical limit 机
械型 2 wires
FT25DS-0.7/32 $21.0 100 0.7 32 25 12 or 24 9 0.7/0.4 IP22 22
FT25DS-1.1/28 $22.0 100 1.1 30 25 12 or 24 11 0.9/0.5 IP22 22
Electronic limit 电子型 wire free FT25CE-1.0/28
$22.0
100 1 28 25 9 10 1.2 IP22 ∞
Electronic limit rechargeable li-
ion battery inside 电子型锂电
wire free
FT25LE-1.0/28
$22.0
100 1 28 25 9 10 1.2 IP22 ∞
Electronic limit rechargeable li-
ion battery inside Zigbee 电子
型锂电 wire free
FT25LEZ-1.0/28
$22.0
100 1 28 25 9 10 1.2 IP22 ∞
Electronic limit,110~220V input
receiver built-in 电子型强电款
FT25TE-1.5/28
$17.0
100 1.5 28 25 100/240 10 1.2 IP22 ∞
Electronic limit,110~220V input
+ WiFi smart + receiver built-in
电子型强电款
FT25TEW-1.5/28
$23.0
100 1.5 28 25 100/240 10 1.2 IP22 ∞
DC series
直流型
DC 12/24V Mechanical limit 机
械型 two wires FT45DS-20/10 $28.0 100 20 10 45 12 or 24 27 2.3 or 1.1 IP44 22
DC 24V Mechanical limit 机械
型 two wires
FT45DS-40/8 $29.0 100 40 8 45 24 78 6.5 or 3.3 IP44 22
FT45DS-50/8 $30.0 100 50 8 45 24 144 6 IP44 22
FT59DS-70/12 $45.0 100 70 12 59 24 192 8 IP44 22
FT59DS-80/12 $47.0 100 80 12 59 24 240 10 IP44 22
FT59DS-100/8 $47.0 100 100 8 59 24 216 9 IP44 22
FT59DS-140/6 $50.0 100 140 6 59 24 192 8 IP44 22
Standard
types标准
型
Mechanical limit 机械型 4 wires
FT35S-6/28 $11.5 100 6 28 35 230 121 0.53 IP44 22
FT35S-10/17 $11.5 100 10 17 35 230 121 0.53 IP44 22
FT45S-10/15 $12.0 100 10 15 45 230 122 1.88 IP44 22
FT45S-20/15 $12.0 100 20 15 45 230 145 2.05 IP44 22
FT45S-30/15 $12.5 100 30 15 45 230 191 2.31 IP44 22
FT45S-40/15 $13.5 100 40 15 45 230 198 2.44 IP44 22
FT45S-50/12 $15.0 100 50 12 45 230 205 2.6 IP44 22
FT59S-80/15 $29.0 100 80 15 59 230 330 1.43 IP44 22
FT59S-100/12 $32.0 100 100 12 59 230 345 1.52 IP44 22
FT59S-120/9 $35.0 100 120 9 59 230 350 1.56 IP44 22
系列 series 基本功能描述Description View 型号model FOB
USD MOQ 牛米 N.m 转速 rpm 直径 mm 电压 V 功率 W 电流 A 保护等级
Protection
degree
限位圈数
turns
radio
types内置
接收型
Mechanical limit+receiver built-
in 机械性内置接收 3 wires
FT35R-6/28 $17.0 100 6 28 35 230 121 0.53 IP44 22
FT35R-10/17 $17.0 100 10 17 35 230 121 0.53 IP44 22
FT45R-10/15 $18.0 100 10 15 45 230 112 0.49 IP44 22
FT45R-20/15 $18.5 100 20 15 45 230 145 0.64 IP44 22
FT45R-30/15 $19.5 100 30 15 45 230 191 0.83 IP44 22
FT45R-40/15 $20.5 100 40 15 45 230 198 0.86 IP44 22
FT45R-50/12 $22.0 100 50 12 45 230 205 0.89 IP44 22
FT59R-80/15 $35.00 100 80 15 59 230 330 1.43 IP44 22
FT59R-100/9 $38.00 100 100 12 59 230 345 1.54 IP44 22
FT59R-120/9 $41.00 100 120 9 59 230 350 1.56 IP44 22
Electronic
types 电子
型
Electronic limit+ receiver built-in
电子型内置接收 3 wires
FT35E-6/28 $21.5 100 6 28 35 230 133 0.57 IP44 ∞
FT35E-10/17 $21.5 100 10 17 35 230 133 0.57 IP44 ∞
FT45E-10/15 $22.5 100 10 15 45 230 112 0.49 IP44 ∞
FT45E-20/15 $23.0 100 20 15 45 230 145 0.64 IP44 ∞
FT45E-30/15 $24.0 100 30 15 45 230 191 0.83 IP44 ∞
FT45E-40/15 $25.0 100 40 15 45 230 198 0.86 IP44 ∞
FT45E-50/12 $26.5 100 50 12 45 230 205 0.89 IP44 ∞
smart
WIFI
types 智能
WiFi 型
Electronic limit+ receiver built-in
+ WiFi smart 电子型内置接收 3
wires
FT35EW-6/28 $25.0 100 6 28 35 230 133 0.57 IP44 ∞
FT35EW-10/17 $25.0 100 10 17 35 230 133 0.57 IP44 ∞
FT45EW-10/15 $26.0 100 10 15 45 230 112 0.49 IP44 ∞
FT45EW-20/15 $27.0 100 20 15 45 230 145 0.64 IP44 ∞
FT45EW-30/15 $28.0 100 30 15 45 230 191 0.83 IP44 ∞
FT45EW-40/15 $29.0 100 40 15 45 230 198 0.86 IP44 ∞
FT45EW-50/12 $30.5 100 50 12 45 230 205 0.89 IP44 ∞
Radio
Manual
types 内置
手动型
Mechanical limit + manual
overrid + receiver built-in 机械
手动型 3 wires
FT45MR-30/15 $25.00 100 30 15 45 230 191 0.83 IP44 22
FT45MR-40/15 $26.00 100 40 15 45 230 198 0.86 IP44 22
FT45MR-50/12 $27.60 100 50 12 45 230 205 0.89 IP44 22
FT45MR-60/9 $28.60 100 60 9 45 230 208 0.92 IP44 22
FT59MR-80/15 $35.50 100 80 15 59 230 330 1.43 IP44 22
FT59MR-100/9 $38.50 100 100 12 59 230 345 1.54 IP44 22
FT59MR-120/9 $41.50 100 120 9 59 230 350 1.56 IP44 22
Manual
types 手动
型
Mechanical limit + manual
overrid 机械手动型 4 wires
FT45M-30/15 $23.00 100 30 15 45 230 191 0.83 IP44 22
FT45M-40/15 $24.00 100 40 15 45 230 198 0.86 IP44 22
FT45M-50/12 $25.50 100 50 12 45 230 205 0.89 IP44 22
FT45M-60/9 $27.00 100 60 9 45 230 208 0.92 IP44 22
FT59M-80/15 $29.50 100 80 15 59 230 330 1.43 IP44 22
FT59M-100/9 $31.50 100 100 12 59 230 345 1.54 IP44 22
FT59M-120/9 $33.50 100 120 9 59 230 350 1.56 IP44 22
FT59M-140/9 $35.50 100 140 9 59 230 350 1.56 IP44 22
FT92M-180/9 $84.00 100 180 9 92 230 760 3.51 IP44 22
FT92M-230/9 $88.00 100 230 9 92 230 880 3.95 IP44 22
FT92M-300/6 $98.00 100 300 6 92 230 969 4.57 IP44 22
系列 series 基本功能描述Description View 型号model FOB
USD MOQ 牛米 N.m 转速 rpm 直径 mm 电压 V 功率 W 电流 A 保护等级
Protection
degree
限位圈数
turns
transmitters
single channel FC2700 $2.90
15 channel FC2702 $4.90
Remark：1. Five year warranty, CE and RoHS approved.
2. When Q'ty up to be a 20' container per order, discount will be offerred.
3.The price of Radio and E motors are not including transmitters, transmitter price is as above.
4. Price is valid for 6 months and under USD/RMB=7. if rate float exceed 2%, price will be re-discussed.
5. Price based on outside cable 1m long, with normal crown/ driver; if need additional bracket/ idler, there will have additional cost